Water level indicator with flat cable, stain-
less steel tape with 2 copper wires
(10x2mm), coated with external anti-
scratch protective film in transparent
LLDPE.
Graduation in mm in black, centimeter
and decimeter indication in black, meter
indication in red.

E
V
E
L
 I
N
D
IC
A
T
O
R
S
BFM AVAILABLE MODELS
model cable length cable reel dimension in cm weight code
BFM-50 50m PVC L25xP18xH30 2,1 FRE-061-000
BFM-100 100m PVC L25xP18xH30 3,1 FRE-062-000
BFM-150 150m METAL L32xP22xH37 6 FRE-063-000
BFM-200 200m METAL L32xP22xH37 7 FRE-064-000
BFM-300 300m PVC L49xP36xH59 14 FRE-065-000
Cable detail    
Probe detail
            
Removable hook for bailer